

North Carolina Prescribed Fire Council, Inc. PO Box 37434 Raleigh, NC 27627 www.ncprescribedfirecouncil.org

ANNUAL AWARD NOMINATION for

Prescribed Burner of the Year

The North Carolina Prescribed Burner of the Year Award is presented by the NC Prescribed Fire Council to an individual or individuals for service to the Council and outstanding support for the continued use of prescribed fire as a land management tool in North Carolina. The award is presented at the annual meeting and includes a certificate or plaque and a copy of the commendation read at the awards ceremony. The NC Prescribed Fire Council may recognize an additional individual practitioner for accomplishments separate from supporting the Council in its efforts (through policy, organization, collaboration, funding, education, etc.) to maintain and promote prescribed fire.

(Please type or neatly print all entries)

- 1. Name of nominee:
- 2. Address of nominee:
- 3. Employer of nominee:
- 4. Telephone number of nominee:
- 5. E-mail address of nominee:
- 6. Describe the nominee's outstanding service and contributions towards the NC Prescribed Fire Council and their support for prescribed burning particularly this year. His or her contributions must exemplify the mission of the North Carolina Prescribed Fire Council which is to foster cooperation among all parties in NC with an interest or stake in prescribed fire. Describe specific actions that the nominee has taken or accomplishment that they have made that causes you to believe he or she is the best-qualified candidate for this award? What has the nominee accomplished beyond those expectations of their regular job? Be explicit, concise, and factual. Attach additional documents or pages as necessary.

7.	Submitted by:		
8.	Address:		
	Telephone and E-	mail:	
	Mail or email nomination so as to arrive no later than July 15, 2022 to:		
		Scott Pohlman NCPFC	
		PO Box 37434	
		Raleigh, NC 27627	

Or

hiking612@gmail.com